Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN [L75230BR1985PLC002083 | Prefill Company/Bank Name |SECURITY AND INTELLIGENCE SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY) [25-seP2017
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend [ 345574.41] Sum of interest on matured debentures [ 0.00]
Sum of matured deposit [ 0.00] Sum of interest on matured deposit [ 0.00]
Sum of matured debentures [ 0.00] Sum of interest on application money due for refund [ 0.00]
Sum of application money due for refund [ 0.00] Redemption amount of preference shares [ 0.00]
Sales proceed for fractional shares [ 0.00] Validate Clear
. . Proposed Date of
Uiz (e || st (il |- sy (e her/ her/ / Last IAtldress Country State District Pin Code Folio Number CPEE Investment Type (e transfer to IEPF
Name Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred
(DD-MON-YYYY)
PRITIMALA SINHA RADHIKA RAMAN SINHA C/0 Mr. Kumar Kush, Flat 310, 562.50 06-Jul-2019
i i Amount f laimed and
Lepékshl Block, Mounika Espancia, INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560043 5722 mm.m .u.r unclaimed an¢
Banjara Layout, Horamavu, Near unpaid dividend
BBMP Office
LAXMI SINGH AT KUMAR SINGH 64, 2ND FLOOR ,DAYANAND 110024 5692 ) 69.16 06-Jul-2019
) . Amount for unclaimed and
COLONY, LAJPAT COLONY,NEW  INDIA Delhi South Delhi o
unpaid dividend
DELHI
PRITIMALA SINHA RADHIKA RAMAN SINHA €/O Mr. Kumar Kush, Flat 310, 5722 1937.50 06-Jul-2019
Lep?kshl Block, Mounika Espancia, INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560043 Ammfnt fo‘r unclaimed and
Banjara Layout, Horamavu, Near unpaid dividend
BBMP Office
LAXMI SINGH AIT KUMAR SINGH 64, 2ND FLOOR ,DAYANAND INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110024 5692 Amount for unclaimed and  1937.50 06-Jul-2019
COLONY, LAJPAT COLONY,NEW unpaid dividend
DELHI
RADHIKA RAMAN SINHA €/0 Mr. Kumar Kush, Flat 310, 17-Apr-2020
i i Amount f laimed and
PRITIMALA SINHA Lepakshi Block, Mounika Espancia, | Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560043 5722 mount for unclaimec an 500.00
Banjara Layout, Horamavu, Near unpaid dividend
BBMP Office
5743 i -Apr-
SADANAND DAS CHAKRADHAR MANJHI BIDANASI, BIDANASI, BIDANASI |\ orissa Cuttack 753014 Amount for unclaimed and 500,00 17API2020
unpaid dividend
: - 5777 i -Apr-
ARUN KUMAR YADAV SADHO PD YADAV VILL: NAYA CHAWNI PO +PS: INDIA gihar Munger 11211 Amount for unclaimed and 10000 17-APr-2020
BARIARPUR unpaid dividend
CHANDESHWAR  PD SINGH KESHWAR PD VISHWA VILL: BARA, PO: SAIDABAD, PS: INDIA Bihar patna 804450 5916 Amount for unclaimed and 100,00 17APr-2020
RANI TALAB, unpaid dividend
DEVANAND JHA SATYA NARAYAN JHA VILLL: BABHAN GAMA, PO: INDIA Bihar Munger 11201 5803 Amount for unclaimed and 52,00 17-APr-2020
BANIGIR, unpaid dividend :
P : 2 : i -Apr-
SHANKAR KUMAR SINGH ARJUN RASAD SINGH VILL+PO: TELGI, VAYA: KHARIK INDIA Bihar Bhagalpur 853202 5937 Amount for unclaimed and 10000 17-APr-2020
BAZAR, unpaid dividend
RESHMI DEVI SUKHLAL SINGH VILL- BUDHAN BIGHA, POST- INDIA Bihar Aurangabad 824113 5948 Amount for unclaimed and 20000 17-APr-2020
TARAR, PS- DAUDNAGAR, unpaid dividend
UTTIM THAKUR NANDKISHORE THAKUR BAKHARI, ASAR, SISWAN, INDIA Bihar Sitamarhi 843331 5795 Amount for unclaimed and 57,00 17-APr-2020
unpaid dividend
RAMODAR PD RAI RAM SAGAR RAI VILL: RAMPUR, PO: RAMPUR, PS: 344.50 22-Aug-2020
HASANPUR, VILL: RAMPUR, PO: N Amount for unclaimed and
I,
RAMPUR, PS: HASANPUR, BIHAR, "0 Bihar 848205 820 unpaid dividend
INDIA-848205
SADANAND MAHATO KANTU MAHTO VILL: SARU GORI, PO: BANSIA, PS: 835102 5830 Amount for unclaimed ang  1325:90 22-Aug-2020
ANGARA, DIST: RANCHI, INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi unt for uncial
unpaid dividend
JHARKHAND-835102
5843 i -Aug-
RAM KRISHNA PANDIT MATAR PANDIT KACHHIYAWAN, KACHHIYAWAN, gihar Nalanda 801302 Amount for unclaimed and 34450 22-Aug-2020
HILSA unpaid dividend
JANAK LALA VILL: HAZIAPUR, "KAITHAWALIA" 344.50 22-Aug-2020
: , DIST: Amount f laimed and
AWADHESH KUMAR PO: GOPALGAN, DIST: INDIA Bihar Gopalganj 841428 5845 mount for uncaimed an
GOPALGANJ, BIHAR, INDIA-841428 unpaid dividend
BABU RAMDEO SINGH VILL: JAMUNAPUR, ALAVALPUR, PS: Amount for unclaimed and 66250 22-Aug-2020
KAMTA PD SINGH GAURICHAK, DIST: PATNA, BIHAR  INDIA Bihar Patna 5865 o
unpaid dividend
SITAL PANDEY VILL-SIKATI, P.O.- BAGWAN, P.S.- Amount for unclaimed and 66250 22-Aug-2020
RAJ KISHOR PANDEY GARHANI, DIST: BHOJPUR (ARAH),  INDIA Bihar Bhojpur 802203 5872 unoaid dividend
BIHAR, INDIA-802203 P
SHYAMA PANDIT VILL: MARSUA, PO: KURTHA BAZAR, Amount for unclaimed and 132500 22-Aug-2020
RAM BHAIU PANDIT PS: MAKHDUMPUR, DIST: INDIA Bihar Jehanabad 824232 5889 unpaid dividend
JEHANABAD, BIHAR-824232 P
: , PO: 3 H { . i . -Aug-
RAM ASHRYA SINGH MAHESHWAR SINGH VILL: LABADNA, PO: TEJPURA, DIST: INDIA sihar Aurangabad 5922 Amount for unclaimed and  344.50 22-Aug-2020
AURANGABAD, BIHAR unpaid dividend
VILL+PO: CHAKIYA, PS: Amount for unclaimed and 66250 22-Aug-2020
TESLAL PANDIT SIKARHATTA, DIST: BHOJPUR INDIA Bihar Bhojpur 802152 5923 unoaid dividend
RAMASRE PANDIT (ARAH), BIHAR-802152 i
VILL- DUMAR TAND, P.0.-VATTA, Amount for unclaimed and 66250 22-Aug-2020
BHUDEO CHANDRA MAHTO P.S. SILLI, DIST: RANCHI, INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 835102 5924

SURESH CHANDRA MAHTO JHARKHAND, INDIA-835102 unpaid dividend
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VILL: KOLI KHUTAHAO, PO:
KHUTHA, DIST: BHAGALPUR, BIHAR-
813210

VILL: CHANDA TOLI, PO: SALE
GUDDU,PS: KANDARA, DIST:
GUMLA, JHARKHAND-835227

VILL - FAKHARPUR, P.O. -
FAKHARPUR, P.S. - ARWAL, DISTT. -
ARWAL, BIHAR-804401

MAHIPAT BIGAHA, MANGRAON,
NASRIGANJ, DIST: ROHTAS, BIHAR-
821310

VILLL: BABHAN GAMA, PO:
BANIGIR, DIST: MUNGER, BIHAR-
811201

SHAJJU BAGH T N BANERJI ROAD,
TOWN VILL PATNA ANCHAL PATNA
C/O Mr. Kumar Kush, Flat 310,
Lepakshi Block, Mounika Espancia,
Banjara Layout, Horamavu, Near
BBMP Office, Bangalore -560043

Vill- Budhan Bigha, Post- Tarar, PS-
Daudnagar, Dist- Aurangabad-
824113, Bihar

218 SAINIK NAGAR, PO-
JAGANATHPUR, DT-24 PARAGANAS
(N), KOLKATTA-700126

214A/3, GOVINDPURI, KALKAII,
NEW DELHI-19

SHAJJU BAGH T N BANERJI ROAD,
TOWN VILL PATNA ANCHAL PATNA,
SADAR DISTT PATNA

5/18, PODDAR NAGAR,
ANANDWALA FLAT, KOLKATA-68
C/O Mr. Kumar Kush, Flat 310,
Lepakshi Block, Mounika Espancia,
Banjara Layout, Horamavu, Near
BBMP Office, Bangalore -560043

VPO GANDALA, THE BEHAROR,
DIST ALWAR RAJ-174303

H NO. 245, VILL: MOTOUR (NEAR
VIVEK HIGH SCHOOL), STEEET -70,
MOHALI-160071

OLD THANA COLONY, QR.NO.-1CR-
61, BHURKUNDA(HAZARIBAGH),
PIN-829135, JHARKHAND

H NO. 26, MOMINPURA, JINSI,
JAHANGIRABAD, BHOPAL-462008
VILL: BINDANASI, PO: BINDANASI,
PS: BINDANASI, DIST: CUTTCK-
753014, ORISSA

PLOT NO. 330A, BARICO COLONY,
BOKARO STEEL CITY, JHARKHAND-
867715

VILLL: BABHAN GAMA, PO:
BANIGIR, DIST: MUNGER, BIHAR-
811201

VILL+PO: DOIYA, PS: SOHSARAI,
DIST: NALANDA, BIHAR-803118

VILL: JAMUNAPUR, ALAVALPUR, PS:
GAURICHAK, DIST: PATNA, BIHAR

Vill- Budhan Bigha, Post- Tarar, PS-
Daudnagar, Dist- Aurangabad-
824113, Bihar

218, SAINIK NAGAR, PO.
JAGANNATHPUR, KOLKATA

214A/3, GOVINDPURI, KALKAJI,
NEW DELHI

SHAJJU BAGH T N BANERJI ROAD,
TOWN VILL PATNA ANCHAL PATNA,

SIS INDIA LIMITED, 52 B CIRCULAR
ROAD LALPUR
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Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
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29-Apr-2021

29-Apr-2021
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C/O Mr. Kumar Kush, Flat 310,
Lepakshi Block, Mounika Espancia,
Banjara Layout, Horamavu, Near
BBMP Office, Bangalore

H NO. 245, VILL: MOTOUR (NEAR
VIVEK HIGH SCHOOL), STEEET -70,
MOHALI-160071

HNO. 26, MOMINPURA, JINSI,
JAHANGIRABAD, BHOPAL.

VILL: BINDANASI, PO: BINDANASI,
PS: BINDANASI, DIST: CUTTCK-
753014.

INDA, SARATPALLY, KHARAGPUR,
DIST: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.
HOUSE NO 103 ROAD NO 23 H,
RAJIV NAGAR

VILL-CHHATI, PO: BANS BIGAH, PS:
DHANRUYA, Dist-PATNA.

Vill- Piprahi, Po - Aakauna, Dist-
Aurangabad, Bihar-824303.

VILL- RAMPUR DILAWAR, P.O.-
BAIKUNTHPUR, P.S.-RAJAPAKAR,
DIST.- VAISHALI

Vill+Po.: NAD, PS: Bandi, Dist:
Rohtas

Vill- Chandi, Po+ps: Haspura, Dist-
Aurangabad, Bihar, India-824120
VILLAGE+PO: MASTHU, DIST-
PATNA.

VILL: NAYA CHAWNI PO +PS-
BARIARPUR DIST.-MUNGER.
AT:HAIWASPUR, PO: DHAMANI,
DIST: AURANGABAD.

VILL: AMARPURA, POST: DOSMA,
PS: RAFIGUNJ, DIST: AURANGABAD,
BIHAR, INDIA-824122

VILL - DHOKHARA, PO- KARHARI
(KINJER), PS - SHIV GORI, DIST:
PATNA.

VILL - TAKAVA KUMAR TOLA, PO -
POGRAN, PS - DIST-SIMDEGA,
JHARKHAND, INDIA-825211
REBRA, PO: BAURI, KASHI CHAK,
DIST: NAWAD

PO: AGARPURATOLA,
PACHASPARA, PO: SIMHARI, PS:
DHANRUYA, DIST: PATNA.

VILL: RAMPUR, PS+PO: BARHARA,
DIST: BHOJPUR.

VILL+POST: KUARIMADAN, PS:
MAJORGANJ, DIST: SITAMRAHI.
VILL+PO-DOIYA, PS-NURSARI, DIST:
NALANDA.

VILL+PO: BAKULI, VIA: NARAIPUR,
DIST: WEST CHAMPARAN.
AT+PO: RAMPUR DIARA, VIA:
MANEER, DIST: PATNA.

VILL: DANGRADIH, PO: RAJPUR,
DIST: CHATRA (HAZARIBAGH).

6 GANV BADAKI NAINIJOR,
BRAHAMPUR BUXAR BARHAMPUR,
BARKI NAINIJOR BUXAR

BAKHARI, ASAR, SISWAN, DIST:
SITAMARHL.

VIIL+PO-KESHOPUR, PS-SHIMRI,
DIST: BUXAR, BIHAR.
VILL-NOORA, POST- HANSADIH,
DIST: PATNA.

VILL: PORLOYANG, PO: BHOYA, PS:
CHAIBASA, DIST: WEST
SINGHBHUM.

Vill.- Khakparta,P.O.- Rampur,P.S-
Lohardaga, DIST: Lohardaga,
JHARKHAND, INDIA-835302
VILLL: BABHAN GAMA, PO:
BANIGIR, DIST: MUNGER.
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Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
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3250.00

3250.00
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BHAVESHWAR

AWADHESH

THAKUR

SINGH

CHAUDHARY

SAHU

SINGH

RAI

SINGH

SINGH

SINGH

GUPTA

PASWAN

PRASAD

SHARMA

MANDAL

YADAV

YADAV

SINGH

SAH

KUMAR

TIWARY

SINGH

MAHATO

MAHATO

SINGH

PANDEY

PRASAD

MAHTO

SINGH

SINGH

PANDIT

MAHTO

KUMAR

Chhedi

RAMKRIPAL RAMPRASAD

DASHRATH

RAMYASH

GAYA PRASAD

CHANDESHWAR

KARYANAND

RAMJI

DASHRATH

BABULAL PRASAD

MOTI

RAMSINGASAN

HIRAMAN

GANESHCHANDER

RAMSAGAR

NAGESHWAR

RAMDEO

BISHNUPAD

SIPAHI

SHYAM BIHARI

DEVNATH

TIPAN

KANTU

RAMDAS

VISHNUDEO

AMARNATH

BRAHMDEO

SHRICHAND

RAMPUKAR

PANCHU

MATAR

DUKHHARAN

JANAK

THAKUR

SINGH

CHAUDHARY

SAHU

SINGH

RAI

SINGH

SINGH

SINGH

GUPTA

PASWAN

PRASAD

SHARMA

MANDAL

RAI

YADAV

YADAV

SINGH

SAH

SHARMA

TIWARY

SINGH

MAHTO

MAHTO

SINGH

PANDEY

PRASAD

MAHTO

SINGH

SINGH

PANDIT

MAHTO

LALA

Vill- Tulsipur, PO- Tulsipur,
Nawgachiya, Dist- Bhagalpur.
VILL-KAURIMADAN, VIA-
MAJROGAN, DT-SITAMARHI.
VILL- GHUSIAKALA, PS-
BIKRAMGANJ, DIST-ROHTAS.

VILL- SONBARSA, DIST:ROHTAS.

VILL: PITHAURA, PO:
BARABANADIH, DIST: PALAMU.
VILL: DADHIYA, PO: JANARDANPUR,
Dist-SAMSTIPUR.

Vill: Amarpur tola pachasar, P.O.
Simhora.

VILL-PILAPUR,PO-BAYANTI AAW,PS-
JAGDISHPUR,DT-BHOJPUR.

MALPURA, SANKLA, TEHSIL:
KARAKAT, DIST: ROHTAS

VILL: BEJALPUR, PO+PS: UPAHARA,
DIST: AURANGABADBH.

VILL: RUPIBANDH, PO: BARHUTI
KALAN, PS: KOCHAS, DIST: ROHTAS

VILL+PO: MAJHARIA, VIA: PURANA
BHOJPUR, DIST: BUXAR.

VILL: BELAKHARI, PO: KARPI, DIST:
PATNA.

VILL: KUCHALIBALA, POST:
KUMARI, DIST: PURULIA.

VILL: RAMPUR, PO: RAMPUR, PS:
HASANPUR, VILL: RAMPUR, PO:
RAMPUR, PS: HASANPUR.

KUWAR JASAW, Bansdih Road,
TALUK: KHAGA, DIST: BALIA.
VILL,-JAMHOR ,P.S.-JAMHOR, DIST:
AURANGABAD.

VIL: SOHARAIYA, PO: POKHRAHAN,
DIST: AURANGABAD

VILL: SHIVPUR, PO: SHIVPUR, DIST:
BHOJPUR.
VILL-TUTURKHI,PO-TUTURKHI, PS-
KONCH-DT-GAYA.
VILL+PO-CHENARI, PS: BADDI, DIST:
ROHTAS.

VILL: CHAINPURWAN, PO:
NARAON, PS: AWATARNAGAR,
DIST: CHAPRA.

VILL: SARU GORI, PO: BANSIA, PS:
ANGARA, DIST: RANCHI.

H.NO-52 BADALU NEAR DURGA
MANDIR PO-POGRA,THANA-SILLI,
DIST-RANCHI.

VILL: MIYAN BIGAHA, PO: MIYAN
BIGAHA,BARBIGHA, DIST:
SHEIKHPURA.

VILL+PO: MUBARAKAPUR, VIA:
KHODAIBAGH, DIST: CHAPRA
(SARAN)

VILL: KHEDALPURA, PO: KHAGAUL,
DIST: PATNA.

VILL: PALASDIA, PO: CHIPARI, PS:
INCHAGARH, DIST: SERAIKELLA,
JHARKHAND-

VILL-KARAMDIH, PO: BARUN, DIST:
AURANGABAD.

VILL-MADARI CHAK, P.O.-SAREN
PS.: TEHTA, DIST.- JEHANABAD.
PO: VILL: KACHHIYAWAN, PS:
NAGAR NAUSA, DIST: NALANDA,
BIHAR-

VILL: KUDIYAMU, PO: RELADIH, P.S:
SONAHATU, DIST RANCHI

VILL: HAZIAPUR, "KAITHAWALIA"
PO: GOPALGANJ, DIST: GOPALGANJ

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Jharkhand

BIHAR

Bihar

Bihar

BIHAR

Bihar

Bihar

BIHAR

BIHAR

West Bengal

Bihar

Uttar Pradesh

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Jharkhand

Jharkhand

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Jharkhand

Bihar

853202

843332

802212

802205

822131

848302

804451

802158

802212

824203

821112

802133

804423

723131

848205

277203

824121

804423

802204

824235

821113

841216

835102

835102

811101

841415

801105

832404

824112

804427

801302

835204

841428

5804

5805

5806

5807

5808

5809

5810

5811

5812

5815

5816

5817

5818

5819

5820

5821

5822

5824

5825

5826

5828

5829

5830

5832

5834

5835

5836

5838

5840

5841

5843

5844

5845

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

1300.00

650.00

1300.00

650.00

650.00

338.00

650.00

338.00

338.00

338.00

338.00

650.00

338.00

338.00

338.00

338.00

338.00

338.00

650.00

338.00

650.00

1300.00

1300.00

650.00

650.00

338.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

338.00

650.00

338.00

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022



SATISH

RAM PRATAP
RAM BRIKSH
BHUNESHWAR

PRADIP KUMAR
YOGENDRA

MIRTUNJAY KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

SHYAM BABU

RAM KRISHNA

RAMPRAVESH

KEDAR

SUMITRANAND

RAJ KISHORE

SINOD PRASAD

PURUSHOTTAM

UDAY BHUSHAN

SHYAMLAL

NATHU

LALO

RAJENDRA

SURESH PD

MAHENDRA

VIJAYKUMAR

SAMINDRA

ANIRUDH

NAVEEN

RUPAM

BISHWANATH

PRADIP KUMAR

YOGENDRA

KUMAR

YADAV

PASWAN

KUMAR

PANDEY

YADAV

SINGH

MANDAL

SINGH

MUNDA

SINGH

YADAV

SINGH

PANDEY

SINGH

DUBEY

PRASAD

SINGH

PRASAD

YADAV

CHOUBEY

SINGH

SINGH

SINGH

PRASAD

SINGH

KUMAR

MAHTO

GUPTA

YADAV

RAJDEO

BACHCHU

KAMESHWAR

JAMUNA

SHIVDHARI

PRABHU

RANJIT

GHOGHAN

FAKIRA

BASANT

SATYA

BABULAL

RAM

SITAL

NARAYAN

SATRUGHAN

NANDKESHWAR

SEPOY

HARDEO

PRASADI

KUBER

GYANCHAND

VILAS

TIPANPRASAD

SIDESHWAR

Yamuna

SOHRAI

RAMU

SHIVBARAN

GOPALPRASAD

GORKU

NARAYAN

PUJAN

PD

SINGH

YADAV

PASWAN

SINGH

PANDEY

YADAV

SINGH

MANDAL

SINGH

MUNDA

SINGH

YADAV

SINGH

PANDEY

SINGH

DUBEY

PRASAD

SINGH

PANDIT

YADAV

CHAUBEY

SINGH

SINGH

SINGH

PRASAD

SINGH

DAS

MAHTO

RAM

GUPTA

YADAV

ISMAILPUR ORANI, PO: HATHIYARA,
PS: DEVKUND, DIST: AURANGABAD.

QTR NO B 72 IIT CAMPUS IIT,
KHARAGPUR PO KHARAGPUR,
TECHNOLOGY, KHARAGPUR

VILL: SAIDI, PO: NURSARAI, DIST:

NALADA.
SAYDI, PO: NOORSARAI, DIST:
NALANDA.

Vill-Barhampur, P.0.Barhampur,

DIST: BUXAR.

VILL+PO: FAZILPUR, PS: BIRPUR,

DIST: BEGUSARAI.

VILL+POST: OVAR; PS: MADANPUR,

DIST: AURANGABAD.

VILL: DESHAWAR, POST -

KARHRIYA, THANA - SULTANGANJ,
DIST: BHAGALPUR, BIHAR, INDIA-

VILL+PO: GOURI PUNDAH, PS:
FATUHA

VILL: JABLA BASUDIH, PO: NORHI,

PS: ARKI, DIST: KUNTHI,
JHARKHAND-835225
VILL- RAGHUNI CHAK, P.O:

NOAWAN, P.S.-SHAKURABAD, DIST.-

JAHANABAD.

VILL: KOHRATOLA, DOMNA BIHGA,
PO: TEHTA, PS: MAKHDUMPURA,

DIST: JAHANABAD, BIHAR-

VILL: USRA, PO: DHANBAKHARA,

PO: NAWANAGAR, DIST: ROHTAS.
VILL-SIKATI, P.O.- BAGWAN, P.S.-
GARHANI, DIST: BHOJPUR (ARAH)

VILL: BHANDAR, PO:

SANGRAMPUR, DIST: LAKKHI SARAI,

BIHAR-

SOLHANDA, MAKHDUMPUR, DIST:

JEHANABAD.

VILL: RAM NAGAR MATHPAR, PO:

BANSBIGHA, DIST: PATNA.
VILL+PO: CHAKKI, VIA: DUMRI,
DIST: BUXAR

VIL+ PO: SAKHUA, DIST: BHOJPUR,

BIHAR-802206

VILL: BALWAPUR, PO: MEJAUR, PS:
WARSALIGANJ, DIST: NALANDA.

VILL+PO: BAMHAWAR, DIST:

BHOJPUR (ARAH), BIHAR-805521

VILL: VIRAEKUTI, PO: ARAE, PS:

DAUDNAGAR, DIST: AURANGABAD

VILL-MOGAL BIGHA, PO-SOHANDA,
PS-MADHUMPUR, JEHANABAD.

AT-CHAINPURWAN , PO: NARAON,

P.S - AWATARNAGAR, DIST:
CHHAPRA(SARAN).

RAM NAGAR MANTHPAR, PO: BAS

BIGAHA, DIST: PATNA.

Vill-Chhitauni,Po-Rasra,Dist-Ballia.

VILL: DAMODARPUR, POST:

CHAMAR BIGAHA, PS: HILSA, DIST:

NALANDA.

PO: MANJURA, PS: KASHMAR, DIST:

BOKARO, JHARKHAND.
VILL- SHAMBHUAPUR, P.O.

CHANPATIA, P.S. CHANPATIA, DIST.-

EAST CHAMPARAN

VILL+POST+ PS-JAMHORE, DIST:

AURANGABAD.

VILL: KABIRPUR, PO: LALBIGAHA,

PS: SHEKHPURA SARAI.

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Bihar

West Bengal

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Jharkhand

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Uttar Pradesh

Bihar

Jharkhand

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Sheikhpura

824120

721302

803113

803113

802112

851127

824208

813201

803201

835225

804429

804427

802199

802203

811310

804422

804451

802120

802206

805131

805521

824113

804422

841216

804451

221712

801305

827302

845423

824121

5846

5847

5848

5851

5854

5855

5858

5859

5863

5864

5867

5868

5869

5872

5874

5877

5879

5880

5882

5885

5886

5888

5890

5896

5899

5904

5905

5906

5907

5909

5910

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

338.00

338.00

338.00

650.00

338.00

650.00

650.00

338.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

1300.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

338.00

650.00

338.00

650.00

650.00

338.00

650.00

338.00

338.00

650.00

650.00

338.00

338.00

650.00

338.00

338.00

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022

18-Jan-2022



VILL: DATHPI, POST: BENDEGU, PS: | sihar 824203 Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
SUDARSHAN PRASAD RAMCHANDRA PRASAD GOH, DIST-AURANGABAD. 511 unpaid dividend 1300.00

VILL-BARVATOLI, P.0.PNDARA, Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
PREM PRAKASH LAKRA FULCHAND LAKRA DIST: LATEHAR. INDIA Jharkhand Latehar 5912 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL: BASDIHA, PO: PANDARIVA,PS: | sihar s24301 Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
SITARAM YADAV BHIKHAR YADAV SIMRAH, DIST: AURANGABAD 5913 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL: SONHI, PO: MASUNDHI, PS: INDIA Bihar 202158 Amm‘mt fo‘r unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
BIRENDRAKUMAR PANDEY BALEASHWAR JAGDISHPUR, DIST: BHOJUR 5014 unpaid dividend 650.00

AT, PO- TIKAPATTI, PS- TIKAPATTI, | sihar asa101 Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
PARMANAND SAH MAHADEV SAH DIST: PURNIA, BIHAR 5915 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL: BARA, PO: SAIDABAD, PS: INDIA Bihar 204454 Amm‘mt fo‘r unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
CHANDESHWAR SINGH KESHWAR VISHWA RANI TALAB, DIST: PATNA. 5916 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL: KHAKHAPATTA, TAL: Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
MANIPAL ORAO PRABHU ORAO LOHARDAGA, DIST: LOHARDAGA. DA Jharkhand 835302 5917 unpaid dividend 650.00

AT: JUJHARPUR, PO: KURWAN, PS: INDIA Bihar 224203 Amm‘mt fo‘r unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
RAMPUKAR YADAV LOHARI YADAV GOH, DIST: AURANGABAD. 5918 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL: DINARA, PO: MUNJI, PS: INDIA Bihar 202213 Amm‘mt fo‘r unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
RAJESHWAR SINGH RAM NAGEENA SINGH GORARI, DIST ROHTAS. 5920 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL- SIRU, P.O.: POTAMDAGA, P.S. Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
MUKHLAL MAHATO TUNNU MAHTO RAMGARH, DIST: RAMGARH INDIA Jharkhand 829131 5921 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL: LABADNA, PO: TEIPURA, DIST: | sihar Aurangabad Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
RAMASHRAY SINGH MAHESHWAR SINGH AURANGABAD. € 5922 unpaid dividend 338.00

VILL+PO: CHAKIYA, PS: Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022

SIKARHATTA, DIST: BHOJPUR INDIA Bihar 802152 o
TESLAL PANDIT RAMASRE PADNIT (ARAH). 5923 unpaid divi 650.00

VILL- DUMAR TAND, P.O.-VATTA, Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
BHUDEO CHANDRA MAHTO SURESH CHANDRA MAHTO P.S. SILLI, DIST: RANCHI. INDIA tharkhand 835102 5924 unpaid dividend 650.00

5O RAM NARAVAN YADAVVILL, | sihar e2a118 Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
RAMNAGINA YADAV RAM NARAYAN YADAV KARAMADIH PS KONCH KERKI, 5927 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL: FATEHPUR, PO+PS: Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022

INDIA Bih: 844116

NAGESHWAR  PD SINGH Bejanath SINGH Raghuvpur, DIST: VAISHALI. har 5928 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL+PO: BINDA BAZAR, PS: BINDA Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
SUBHASH sol Jaymasih sol BAZAR, DIST: RANCHI. INDIA Jharkhand 835216 5931 unpaid dividend 650.00

Vill.- Chilola,P.O.- Belhari,P.S.- " Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
CHANDESHWAR SINGH Haridawar Singh YADAV Belhari, DIST: GAYA. INDIA Bihar 808403 5033 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL: PRASD BIGHA, PO: SANSA, PS: |\ gihar 820113 Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
RAMESH PRASAD SINGH BRAHMDEO SINGH DAUNAGAR, DIST: AURANGABAD 5934 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL: MAHMUDPUR, PO: NONHI, INDIA Bihar 804418 Amm‘mt fo‘r unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
DWARIKA PRASAD NARESH PRASAD YADAV PS: KAKO, DIST: JEHANABAD. 5935 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILLHPO: TELGI, VAYAI KHARIK | sihar a53202 Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
SHANKAR KUMAR SINGH ARIUN PRASAD SINGH BAZAR, DIST: BHAGALPUR 5037 unpaid dividend 650.00

AT: NAINA KON, PO: BARHUTI INDIA gihar 21107 Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
LoxMAN TRIGUN JANARDAN TRIGUN KALAN, KARGAHAR, DIST: ROHTAS. 5038 unpaid dividend 130000

VILL - WAZIRPUR, PS: BIKRAM, " Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
KALAKTAR YADAV JATTAI PRASAD DIST: PATNA INDIA Bihar go1104 5939 unpaid dividend 338.00

MOHMADPUR, PS- BIKRAM, DIST: ' Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
SURENDRA SHARMA NAVLAKH SINGH PATNA INDIA Bihar 801104 5940 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL: KABARA KALA, POST: Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
BINOD CHOUDHARY ~ DOMAN CHOUDHRY KABRAKHURD, DIST: PALAMU INDIA tharkhand 822115 5941 unpaid dividend 1300.00

VILL: HAHAP HESAPIRI, PO: TETARI, Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022

PS: NAMKUM, DIST: RACHI INDIA Sharkhand 834010 npaid dividend
BIRSA MUNDA JOGEN MUNDA : » DT 5942 unpaid div 650.00

VILL+PO+PS: ANAITH, NAWADA, " Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
JAYSHANKAR SINGH Girja SINGH DIST: BHOJPUR INDIA Bihar 802301 5043 unpaid dividend 650.00

AT+PO-HENILA, PS: KUDU, DIST.: Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
DAMODAR SAHOO BALO SAHU LOHARDAGGA INDIA tharkhand 835213 5044 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL-DULHARA, P.0.-BIUAR, P.5.- Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022

CHAINPUR, DIST. INDIA Bihar 821103 o
SUDARSAN SINGH Nandlal Singh KAIMUR(BHABHUA) 5945 unpaid divi 650.00

MAHIPAT BIGAHA, MANGRAON, v Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022
BALIRAM singh JAMUNA SINGH NASRIGANY, DIST: ROHTAS INDIA Bihar 821310 5946 unpaid dividend 650.00

VILL:MAHIPAT BIGAH, PO: Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022

MANGARAON, PS: KADWA, DIST:  INDIA Bihar 821310 o
Shyam Sunder Singh JAMUNA singh ROHTAS 5947 unpaid divi 650.00

Vill- Budhan Bigha, Post- Tarar, PS- . Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022

INDIA Bih: 824113

Reshmi Devi SUKHLAL SINGH Daudnagar, Dist- Aurangabad thar 5948 unpaid dividend 1300.00

G/O SIS BRANCH OFFICE NEAR, X 12047200-08329896-  Amount for unclaimed and 18-Jan-2022

CENTRAL BANK, SHANTINAGAR PO  INDIA Orissa 768004 3028602582 i dividend
SURESH PRASAD KESHRI RAMBILAS SAH BUDHARAJA, SAMBALPUR 5956 unpaid divi 6500.00
AMITAY SAHA N c SAHA 218, SAINIK NAGAR, PO. INDIA West Bengal 700126 5667 Amount for unclaimed and 28437.50 20AP2023

JAGANNATHPUR, KOLKATA unpaid dividend
CAUSHAL oMAR ™ c P A 214A/3, GOVINDPURI, KALKAL, | delhi 110019 so78 Amount for unclaimed and 718750 26-APr-2023

NEW DELHI unpaid dividend

SHALIU BAGH T N BANERJI ROAD, Amount for unclaimed and 26-Apr-2023
SHUKLA GUHA DILIP KUMAR SINHA TOWN VILL PATNA ANCHAL PATNA, INDIA Bihar 800001 5713 2708.50

SADAR DISTT PATNA, unpaid dividend



SIS INDIA LIMITED, 52 B CIRCULAR Amount for unclaimed and 26-Apr-2023

VIKAS PANDEY HARISH CHANDRA PANDEY INDIA Jharkhand 834001 5721 unt tor 5468.75
ROAD LALPUR, unpaid dividend
C/O Mr. Kumar Kush, Flat 310, 26-Apr-2023
PRITIMALA SINHA RADHIKA RAMAN SINHA Lepakshi Block, Mounika Espancia, | Karnataka 560043 5722 Amount for unclaimed and 5468.75
Banjara Layout, Horamavu, Near unpaid dividend
BBMP Office, Bangalore
VILL: BINDANASI, PO: BINDANASI, Amount for unclaimed and 26-Apr-2023
SADANAND DAS CHAKRADHAR MANJI PS: BINDANASI, DIST: CUTTCK-  INDIA Orissa 753014 5743 e 5468.75
unpaid dividend
753014,
DEVANAND JHA SATYA NARAYAN JHA VILLL: BABHAN GAMA, PO: INDIA Bihar 811201 5803 Amount for unclaimed and 568,75 20APT2023
BANIGIR, DIST: MUNGER. unpaid dividend
ANJANIKUMAR SINGH KARYA NAND SINGH Vill: Amarpur tola pachasar, P.O. o\ Bihar 804451 5810 Amount for unclaimed and 1093.75 26°APT-2023
Simhora. unpaid dividend
SURAJ BALI SINGH DASHRATH SINGH MALPURA, SANKLA, TEHSIL: INDIA Bihar 802212 5812 Amount for unclaimed and 568,75 20APT2023
KARAKAT, DIST: ROHTAS unpaid dividend
26-Apr-2023
VILL: RUPIBANDH, PO: BARHUTI , Amount for unclaimed and
KRISHNA PASWAN moTl PASWAN KALAN, pS: KOCHAS, DisT: ROHTAS O Bihar 821112 5816 unpaid dividend 568.75
SIDH NATH PRASAD RAMSINGASAN PRASAD VILL+PO: MAJHARIA, VIA: PURANA o\ Bihar 802133 5817 Amount for unclaimed and 1093.75 26°APT-2023
BHOIPUR, DIST: BUXAR. unpaid dividend
VILL: RAMPUR, PO: RAMPUR, PS: Amount for unclaimed and 26-Apr-2023
RAMODAR PD RAI RAM SAGAR RAI HASANPUR, VILL: RAMPUR, PO:  INDIA Bihar 848205 5820 e dividons 568.75
RAMPUR, PS: HASANPUR. P
26-Apr-2023
VIL: SOHARAIYA, PO: POKHRAHAN, , Amount for unclaimed and
SUKHDEO SINGH BISHNUPAD SINGH BIST: AURANGARAD INDIA Bihar 804423 5824 unpaid dividend 568.75
SADANAND MAHTO KANTU MAHTO VILL: SARU GORI, PO: BANSIA, PS: Jharkhand 835102 5830 Amount for unclaimed and 2187.50 25°APT-2023
ANGARA, DIST: RANCHI. unpaid dividend
PO: VILL: KACHHIYAWAN, PS: Amount for unclaimed and 26-Apr-2023
RAM KRISHNA PANDIT MATAR PANDIT NAGAR NAUSA, DIST: NALANDA,  INDIA Bihar 801302 5843 Ut o 568.75
unpaid dividend
BIHAR-
26-Apr-2023
VILL: HAZIAPUR, "KAITHAWALIA" , Amount for unclaimed and
AWADHESH KUMAR JANAK LALA 00: GOPALGAN,, DIST: GopaLGAN) MO Bihar 841428 5845 unpaid dividend 568.75
26-Apr-2023
VILL+POST: OVAR; PS: MADANPUR, , Amount for unclaimed and
MIRTUNJAY  KUMAR SINGH RANJIT SINGH BIST: AURANGABAD, INDIA Bihar 824208 5858 unpaid dividend 1093.75
VILL- RAGHUNI CHAK, P.O: Amount for unclaimed and 26-Apr-2023
RAMPRAVESH SINGH SATYA NARAYAN SINGH NOAWAN, P.5.-SHAKURABAD, DIST.- INDIA Bihar 804429 5867 Ut o 1093.75
unpaid dividend
JAHANABAD.
SUMITRA NAND SINGH RAM PUIAN SINGH VILL: USRA, PO: DHANBAKHARA, -\ Bihar 802199 5869 Amount for unclaimed and 1093.75 26°APT-2023
PO: NAWANAGAR, DIST: ROHTAS. unpaid dividend
RAJ KISHOR PANDEY SITALAL PANDEY VILL-SIKATI, P.O.- BAGWAN, P.S- Bihar 802203 5872 Amo‘_’"t f°_' unclaimed and 1093.75 26°APT-2023
GARHANI, DIST: BHOJPUR (ARAH) unpaid dividend
RAJENDRA CHOUBEY KUBER CHOUBEY VILL+PO: BAMHAWAR, DIST: INDIA Bihar 805521 5886 Amount for unclaimed and 568,75 20APT2023
BHOJPUR (ARAH), BIHAR-805521 unpaid dividend
MUKHLAL MAHTO TUNNU MAHTO VILL-SIRU, P.O.: POTAMDAGA, P.S. |\ Jharkhand 829131 5921 Amount for unclaimed and 1093.75 26°APT-2023
RAMGARH, DIST: RAMGARH unpaid dividend
VILL+PO: CHAKIYA, PS: Amount for unclaimed and 26-Apr-2023
TESLAL PANDIT RAMASRE RAMASRE PANDIT SIKARHATTA, DIST: BHOJPUR INDIA Bihar 802152 5923 Ut o 1093.75
unpaid dividend
(ARAH).
BHUDEO CHANDRA MAHTO SURESH CHANDRA MAHTO VILL- DUMAR TAND, P.O.VATTA, =\ Jharkhand 835102 5024 Amount for unclaimed and 1003.75 26APT-2023
P.S. SILLI, DIST: RANCHI. unpaid dividend
SHANKAR KUMAR SINGH ARUN PRASAD SINGH VILL+PO: TELGI, VAYA: KHARIK INDIA Bihar 853202 5937 Amount for unclaimed and 1093.75 26°APT-2023
BAZAR, DIST: BHAGALPUR unpaid dividend
BALI RAM SINGH JAMUNA SINGH MAHIPAT BIGAHA, MANGRAON, =\ 5 Bihar 821310 5046 Amount for unclaimed and 1003.75 26APT-2023
NASRIGANJ, DIST: ROHTAS unpaid dividend
RESHMI DEVI SUKH LAL SINGH Vill- Budhan l?lgha, Post- Tarar, PS- INDIA Bihar 224113 5048 Amm‘mt fo‘r unclaimed and 2187.50 26-Apr-2023
Daudnagar, Dist- Aurangabad unpaid dividend
RAM LAKHAN YADAV BRI MOHAN YADAV VILL: KOLI KHUTAHAO, PO: INDIA Bihar 813210 5958 Amount for unclaimed and 2187.50 25°APT-2023
KHUTHA, DIST: BHAGALPUR. unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and 26-Apr-2023
KAMATA PRASAD SINGH BABU RAMDEO SINGH VILL: JAMUNAPUR, ALAVALPUR, PS: |INDIA Bihar Patna 5959 4 dividend 1093.75
GAURICHAK, DIST: PATNA, BIHAR unpaid dividen
Amount for unclaimed and 26-Apr-2023
MANBAHADUR GURUNGH GAJBAHADUR GURUNGH PLOT NO. 3304, BARICO COLONY,  [INDIA Jharkhand 827001 5960 o dividond 1093.75
BOKARO STEEL CITY, JHARKHAND. unpaid dividen
VILL: BHALI, PO: Amount for unlaimed and 26-Apr-2023
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH JAISRI SINGH MOHAMMADGAN, DIST: PALAMU, [INDIA Jharkhand 822120 5961 mount for uncaimed an 568.75
unpaid dividend
JHARKHAND
VILL+PO: DOIA, PS: SOHSARAI, , Amount for unclaimed and 26-Apr-2023
MOHANPRASAD SINGH BHONU PANDIT DIST: NALANDA, BitiAR0311s | MO Bihar 803118 5062 anptd dividend 1003.75
VILL: HAHAP HESAPIRI, PO: TETARI, Amount for unclaimed and 26-Apr-2023

BIRSA MUNDA JOGEN MUNDA INDIA Jharkhand 834010 5942 1093.75

PS: NAMKUM, DIST: RACHI unpaid dividend



